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POS NUM  NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO  PUNTI PUNTI
PETT CODICE  COGNOME e NOME PUNTI  ANNO COM  COD. SOCIETA' FINALE GARA TAB
U10 BABY - FEMMINILE

1 47 DI GALLO Sveva 2013 SCI CLUB CORTINA 47.97
2 25 TRAVAGLI Amalia 2013 SCI CLUB CORTINA 48.34
3 3 GIOS Emma 2013 SCI CLUB GALLIO ASD 48.48
4 36 SCHWABL Hanna 2013 Trainingsgmeinschaft 48.68
5 4 VARESCHI Arianna 2013 WSV Sterzing  Ski 48.81
6 17 WILLEIT Teresa 2013 SCI CLUB AMATORIALE S 49.92
7 39 LEITENBAUER Paula 2013 Skiclub  Mittenwald 50.18
8 16 TEMPELE Lilly 2014 SK AHRNTAL 50.85
9 40 SCHOELZHORN Sophia 2014 ASV RIDNAUN 51.31
10 35 FLARER Barbara 2013 SKI TEAM PASSEIERTAL 51.48
11 19 PROSCH Felicitas 2014 WSV Brixen 51.55

3 SMEJKAL Eva 2014 TSV Tutzing 1893 e. V 51.55
13 M4 PARIS Maria 2013 Skiclub  Ulten 51.66
14 26 STROBL Greta 2014 ASC DREI ZINNEN RAIFF 51.71

15 FLECKINGER Victoria 2013 WSV Sterzing  Ski 51.71
16 7 PIUAHN Alva 2014 TSV Tutzing 1893 e. V 52.06
17 28 FABBRO Alma 2013 SCI CLUB CORTINA 52.21
18 33 HOCHRAINER Emily 2014 ASV RIDNAUN 52.27
19 13 GSCHLIESSER Nadine 2014 01452 ASV RATSCHINGS 52.33
20 42 NEUMAIR Johanna 2013 ASV Gossensass 52.34
21 27 VOITH Antonia 2013 Skiclub  Partenkirchen 52.50
22 9 SEIFERT Sophia 2013 TSV Tutzing 1893 e. V 52.81
23 8 TINKHAUSER Vicky 2013 WSV Brixen 53.19
24 29 PATSCHEIDER Mara 2013 ASV Vinschger  Oberlan 53.40
25 38 BRUGIONI Diletta 2014 SCI CLUB CORTINA 53.57
26 22 MADER Sophie 2013 WSV Sterzing  Ski 53.59
27 30 ERLACHER Sofia 2013 SCI CLUB AMATORIALE S 53.92
28 21 GRUBER Julia 2013 Trainingsgmeinschaft 54.53
29 45 KRUSELBURGER Laura 2014 ASV RIDNAUN 54.93
30 6 HALLER Lea 2014 WSV Sterzing  Ski 54.98
31 46 GRUBER Julia 2013 WSV Brixen 55.33
32 50 LEITNER Mavie 2013 WSV Sterzing  Ski 55.81
33 48 MASNOVO Eleonora 2013 01452 ASV RATSCHINGS 55.84
34 37 PIJAHN Jola 2014 TSV Tutzing 1893 e. V 56.18
35 32 KRITZINGER Isabell 2014 ASV Voels am Schlern 56.33
36 2 CINOSI Agnes 2014 WSV Sterzing  Ski 56.37
37 44 SEITZ Antonia 2013 Skiclub  Mittenwald 56.74
38 51 RESCH Giulia 2014 SCI CLUB CORTINA 57.00
39 5 KRITZINGER Annabell 2014 ASV Voels am Schlern 57.47
40 1 VERDORFER Marie 2014 Trainingsgmeinschaft 58.61
4 12 PROFANTER Sara 2013 Skiclub  Riffian/Kuens 58.94
42 43 GOBBO Sveva 2014 SCI CLUB CORTINA 59.28
43 20 WEISENHORN Sophie 2013 ASV Vinschger  Oberlan 1'00.94
44 52 MAIR Anna 2014 WSV Sterzing  Ski 1'02.56
45 49 BACHER Emi 2014 WSV Brixen 1'04.51
46 18 GOEGELE Anna 2014 Trainingsgmeinschaft 1'06.67
47 24 WEIRBENSTEINER Karoline 2013 Trainingsgmeinschaft 1'21.59
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POS NUM
PETT  CODICE

ISCRITTI
NON PARTITI
14
34
NON ARRIVAT
10
23
SQUALIFICAT
11
1 108
2 88
3 81
4 55
5 106
86
7 70
8 73
9 77
10 104
11 63
12 96
13 66
14 112
15 82
16 90
17 118
18 72
19 68
20 78
21 76
22 115
23 9
24 117
25 71
26 56
27 109
28 61
29 107
30 103
31 80
32 74
33 114
34 100
35 89
36 65
37 111
38 60
39 67
40 58
4 95
42 83
43 62
44 85
45 69
46 98
47 57
48 75
49 93
50 97
51 110
52 120
53 64

NUM

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

52
2

THALER Anna
TOMMASI Maria

2

VOLTAZZA Livia
HIRSCHSTEIN Agata

1

WEISENHORN Josephine

LANPACHER Aron
TROJER Jonas
MAGONI Elias
PAULENKA Patrik
SPIESS Luis
GAMPER Luis
ZANARDI Giorgio
SUMMERER Viktor
WINKLER Matthias
RINDLER Jonas
PROSCH Elias
GAMPER Anton
MUELLER Sebastian
EBENSPERGER Felix
FLECKINGER David
NUSSBAUMER Jonas
FINK Samuel

CALL Jimmy
CORATO Federico
RAINER Julian
LADURNER Philip
PANU CAREDDU Luca
PSENNER Max
ALLEGRETTI! Davide Maria
LEITNER Lorenz
STOETTER Anton
OGILVY William
WURZER Max
RAINER Samuel

DE FRANCESCHI Matteo Akihiro

CLARA Alexander
FISCHNALLER Henry
STAUDACHER Niklas
RIEGER Benedikt
TREBO Christian
POMPANIN Emiliano
BERTAGNOLLI Kassian
WENTER HEISS Luis Leander
SILLER Moritz
RINALDO Romeo
BRUNOTTI Filippo
HAROLD Mike
MIGNANI Noah
GASTEIGER Luis
ALBERTI Mateo
HOLZER Elijah
TEICHMANN Vincent
TOMMASI Giulio
WILLEIT Linert
WINDISCH Simon
WINDISCH Felix
LACEDELLI Tommaso
NATALE DE LUCA Raffaele
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PUNTI  ANNO COM  COD.

2014
2013

2013
2013

2013

U10 BABY - MASCHILE

2013 01018
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013 CN 29
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013 03279
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014 01452
2014 CN 29
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013 03279
2013
2014
2014
2014 01452
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014 03279

SOCIETA'

Trainingsgmeinschaft
WSV Sterzing  Ski

Diamond Team
SCI CLUB CORTINA

ASV Vinschger  Oberlan

ASV TSCHERMS

ASC SARNTAL/RAIFFEISE
ASV RIDNAUN
Trainingsgmeinschaft

ASC SARNTAL/RAIFFEISE
Skiclub  Riffian/Kuens

SCI CLUB 18 ASD.

ASC DREI ZINNEN RAIFF
SCI CLUB AMATORIALE S
SCI CLUB AMATORIALE S

WSV Brixen
Skiclub  Riffian/Kuens
Skiclub  Mittenwald

ASV Vinschger  Oberlan
ASV Gossensass

ASC SARNTAL/RAIFFEISE
SC FANA BRESSANONE
SClI CLUB AMATORIALE S
SClI CLUB GALLIO ASD
ASC DREI ZINNEN RAIFF
Trainingsgmeinschaft

ASC DREI ZINNEN RAIFF
ASC SARNTAL/RAIFFEISE
SC SCUDERIA

ASV Gossensass

ASV RIDNAUN
TSV Tutzing
ASV RIDNAUN
ASV RATSCHINGS

SCI CLUB 18 ASD.

SCI CLUB AMATORIALE S

1893 e. V

Skiclub  Riffian/Kuens
ASV Gossensass
Skiclub  Mittenwald

SCI CLUB AMATORIALE S
SCI CLUB CORTINA
WSV Sterzing  Ski

ASC SARNTAL/RAIFFEISE
ASV Gossensass

SC SCUDERIA

SCI CLUB CORTINA

ASV RIDNAUN

WSV Sterzing  Ski

ASV RATSCHINGS

SCI CLUB AMATORIALE S
ASC DREI ZINNEN RAIFF
TSV Tutzing 1893 e. V
WSV Sterzing  Ski

SCI CLUB AMATORIALE S
ASV Gossensass

ASV Gossensass

SCI CLUB CORTINA

SC SCUDERIA

TEMPO
FINALE

PORTA N.

4517
45.93
46.08
46.33
46.50
46.50
46.61
46.66
46.84
47.98
49.64
49.78
49.90
50.23
50.62
50.70
50.72
51.00
51.30
51.35
51.68
51.86
52.52
52.83
52.96
53.03
53.18
53.47
53.88
53.95
53.96
54.02
54.51
54.74
54.89
54.92
55.02
55.49
55.84
56.25
56.30
56.32
56.58
56.66
56.67
56.89
57.95
58.07
58.10
58.66
59.36
59.52
1'00.99

F=1010
PUNTI
GARA

PUNTI
TAB
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POS NUM  NUM CONCORRENTE
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI  ANNO COM
54 119 WURZER Peter 2014
55 53 DABALA' Samuele 2013
56 87 PIROVANO Antonio 2014
57 59 MANESCHG Pire 2013
58 79 WALDER Philipp 2013
ISCRITTI ... 68
NON PARTITI 6
54 TROCINO Tommaso 2014
92 AGOSTINI Sebastiano 2013
101 PROSCH Raffael 2013
105 KASSLATTER Samuel 2014
113 PLANK Lukas 2013
116 TELESFORO Riccardo 2013
NON ARRIVATI .. 4
84 UEBERBACHER Christoph 2013
94 GUFLER Rupert 2013
99 MARABELLI GALLO Manfredi Mar 2014
102 GUFLER David 2013
SQUALIFICATI 0
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COD.

03279

00988

CN 29

F=1010

TEMPO PUNTI
SOCIETA' FINALE GARA
ASV RIDNAUN 1'04.03
SClI CLUB CORTINA 1'05.15
SCI CLUB CORTINA 1'05.37
SClI CLUB AMATORIALE S 1'08.50
ASC DREI ZINNEN RAIFF 1'26.35

SC SCUDERIA

WSV Brixen

ASV GITSCHBERG

ASC SARNTAL/RAIFFEISE
ASV RIDNAUN

SCI CLUB 18 AS.D.

Trainingsgmeinschaft
Trainingsgmeinschaft
SClI CLUB GALLIO ASD
Skiclub  Riffian/Kuens

PUNTI
TAB

G8/3
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